Full Featured with Maximum
Flexibility for Expansion
Data Center, Cloud, High Performance Computing
Intel® Server Board S2600WF Product Family
Featuring the Intel® Xeon® Processor Scalable Family
Compute Performance, Large Memory Capacity and High
Efficiency
Intel® Server Board S2600WF product family delivers power and performance

Product Family Configuration Guide for all available accessory kit and spare part order codes.
† Launching Q4 '17
INTEL® RAID MODULE ORDER CODES
12GBPS SAS ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
RMS3HC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA Entry-Level RAID Mezzanine Module with 8 Internal Ports
RMSP3HD080E Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/PCIe Entry-Level RAID Mezzanine Module with 8 Internal Ports
RMS3JC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA Entry-Level RAID Mezzanine Module with 8 Internal Ports
RMS3AC160 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA Full-Featured RAID Mezzanine Module with 16 Internal Ports
RMS3CC040 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA Full-Featured RAID Mezzanine Module with 4 Internal Ports
RMS3CC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA Full-Featured RAID Mezzanine Module with 8 Internal Ports
RMSP3AD160F Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/PCIe Full-Featured RAID Mezzanine Module with 16 Internal Ports
RMSP3CD080F Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/PCIe Full-Featured RAID Mezzanine Module with 8 Internal Ports
RMS3VC160 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA JBOD Mezzanine Module with 16 Internal Ports
RMSP3JD160J Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/PCIe JBOD Mezzanine Module with 16 Internal Ports
For additional RAID modules and add-in-cards, visit intel.com/RAID
For more information on Intel® Server Products and Solutions, visit: intel.com/serverproducts
For product specifications visit: ark.intel.com